Product Datasheet
Product Information
 - Highest product yield due to lowest adsorption - Excellent wettability ensures to low flushing volumes and
high reliability of integrity testing - High filtration capacity enables use of less filter elements
or smaller filter sizes  - Smaller dimensions of single-use assemblies necessary –
smaller bags, less tubing
Unique Surface Modification
A patented membrane hydrophilization process is used

Y:  1" single stepped
hose barb
Ordering Information
(Standard with silicone o-ring optional with EPDM or Fluoroelastomer o-ring).
 549 73 07 H  G-
Maxicaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
1: 1.0 m2 | 10.8 ft2 (10")
2: 2.0 m2 | 21.5 ft2 (20")
3: 3.0 m2 | 32.3 ft2 (30")
Sterilization
G-:  γ-irradiatable and
autoclavable
(Optional with vent valve design for connection of integrity tester. Example: 5497307H1G-SOIT)
Capsules | Gamma Capsules
Connector Inlet
S: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
O:  1/4" multiple stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
O:  1/4" multiple stepped
hose barb
Filter Size
4: 0.021 m2 | 0.22 ft2
Sterilization
G-: γ-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
 549 13 07 H 4    –– B
Packing Size
B: box of 5
Connector Inlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
H: ¼" multiple stepped
 hose barb (only size 7
 with filling bell)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
H: ¼" multiple stepped
 hose barb (only size 7
 with filling bell)
Filter Size
7: 0.065 m2 | 0.7 ft2
8: 0.13 m2 | 1.4 ft2
9: 0.26 m2 | 2.8 ft2
0: 0.52 m2 | 5.6 ft2
Sterilization
G-: γ-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
 549 53 07 H     ––
Midicaps® | Gamma Midicaps®
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7, 8, 9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH